
FOR THE

RESIDENCE
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AMES HARRIS
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100 POTRERO AVE.

PRINTERS
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TYPEWRITER
SUPPLIES

H.S.

CROCKER
COMPANY

INC.
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ALSO AT

LOS ANGELES
SACRAMENTO
OAKLAND

DETECTIVES
WEST COAST AGENCY

SUITE 439 PACIFIC BLDG. .. ( Bos. Sutler 1360
THOS. C. GRAY, Gen'l Mgr. "*"* ? Rei. Sutler 3720

OPEN DAY AND NIGHT
LICENSED - BONDED
Charges Reasonable

Established 1879 Consultation FREE
Business Strictly Confidential

San Anselmo
19th

Leal elk Bank of Italy
L G r 1438a Pacific
Mary C (wid Thee.) r 2040 Sutter

" Michael .1 elk SP Co r 706 Polk
" Myrtle Mrs r 1859 Post
" Theo A (Lillian M) printer r 414 Clayton
11 Willis J elk I' J Walker Co r Oakland

Lymigrcon Alfred L (Sarah J) meeh r 1223a 2.1

" Thos J storckpr
""

, .,
yi

" Francis J r 24 Merritt
" Patk F r 2563 Post
" Walter J (Lillian M) polii

LYNSKY see Linskey
LYON ADVERTISING AGENCY, Dwight E Lyt

Advertising,

'

'Headwork
Chronicle Bldg. tel Kearny

" Albert A ( Isabel i ma. h r 182S Webster
" Alice Mrs r 1643 Bush
" Anice (wid Wilbur) r C.02, 2d Av
" Annie (wid Jeremiah) r 230 Hnight
" Arthur D salsn r 1349 Ellis
LYON BARNETT (Frances) atty-at-lnw. 1202

Claus Sprcckels Bide, tel Garfield 1354, r

3059a Pine, tel West 0370
" Bertie M (wid Seeley B) r 212 Fair Oaks
" Claude (Lillian i maoh r 1009 Fillmore
" Clinton driver r 317 Lyon
' Clinlon D suitcase mkr r 511 Alvarado
LYON COOPER, branch mgr The Bishop & Bab-

cook Co 124. 2d. r Whiteomb Hotel
" Dean r 820 Franklin
" Ilwight F. executive Lyon Advertising Agey

r 220 Golden Gate Ay
" Edith H Mrs prin Noi? Valley Primary

School r 518. 46th Av
" Edna Mrs musician r 1120 Jackson
LYON ELIZABETH, shampooing, manicuring.

scalp and facial massage. dyeing and
bleaching, 21)3-4 Pantages Bldg, tel Doug-
las 1450

" Ella E Mrs r 433 Powell
" Fayette A (Daisy E) buyer r 49 Paloma Av
" Frank mfrs agt IN Market r 380 Geary
" Frank E watehmn r 113(1 Railroad Av
" Fred D (Elizabeth F) salsn Pac Coast Can-

dy Co r 1004 McAllister
Fred J (Nellie) bkpr i 75 Jersey
Fred W hous.-swith r 203 Parker Ay

" Geo E (Marie) vulcanizer r 511 Alvarado
LYON GEORGE F, pres Lyon & Hoag r Hills-

borough
" Geo G ironwkr r 857 Montgomery"HE (Fannie) r 924 Balboa
" Henry (Alice) carp r 2273 Sutter
" Henry C carp r 76, 3d
" Henry D (Hazel) salsn r 434 Leavenworth
" Henry F (H F Lyon & Co) r 1515 Spruce

Berkeley
LYON H F CO, boilers, steam and oil engines.

Cali-

Jeanette M elk Fairbanks Morse & Co r 516
Sth Ay

Jessie P. r 212 Fair Oaks
Jehu (Clara) eleetn r 000 Valencia
John A (Mavi elk r 07a Douglass
John J (Leona) ctr r 252 Alma
Jos r 3955, 17th
Jos H (Edith) grocer 2S!m Pine r 2682 Bush
knlhorine 2200 Post

Clement
" Mary T (wid Walter B) r 314, 6th Av
•' Milton W (Margaret D) insp r 1348 Dolores
" Moses J (Julia ) with A J Rich & Co r 190(1

Vallejo
" I'liilip II sec and geul me,- ciianslor & Lyon

Co r 545 Powell

Knot r 982 Page
Unlit salsn r 1005 Divisadero
Saml P (Snrabl cond r 1129a Guerrero
Street Society of the New Church cor Lyon
& Washington

Walter S salsn Geo H Tay Co r 212 Fair
Oaks

Walter T (Marv) notary nod pub Richmond
Banner r 320. (ith Av

Wilbur r 1349 Ellis
Wm mach r 714 Lvon
Wm C (Rosa H) (Wm C Lyon Co) r 2689

Wm O Co real est 160 SutterWm N (Josephine) r 1349 Ellis

LYON & HOAG
George F Lyon pres, Edgar L Hoag v-p
real estate and insurance, 660 Market,
Kearny 3750

LYONS see Lion, Lyne and Lyon
- Abraham (Clara i carpeilyr r 872 Eddy
" Al musician r 120 Ellis
" Albert J
" Alex J I

17th At

214 Jackson
61 Ramona

l tmstr r 535 Frederick
uto and ele. specialities .".50

" Bert A (Edit
" Boyland Co

Polk
" Bros (W B anil E Hi butchers 4111 Valencia
" California Glace Fruit Co 535 Folsom
" Cecil V (Marie E) optometrist S L Peiser &

Co r 1215 Jackson
" Chas carp r 320 Valencia
LYONS CHARLES—LONDON TAILOR. Consoli-

dated with McD (1.1 & Coliett Co 791
Market, tel Douglas 3220

' (Elizabeth) molder r 175 Ney
175 Ney

" Chas
" Chas
" Chas F r 828 Taylor
'• Chas O meeh r 1507 California
" Chester meeh r 320 Valencia
" Christine C Mrs r 211)7 Divisadero
" Cornelius (Bridget) lab r 534 Balboa

Danl r 1705
Danl (Catherine) firemn r 232, 28th
Danl J elk RMS r 002 Church
David (Lilvl plumber r 739 Shotwell
Edgar E elk
i-:. i v> in

Edwin
Ramona

Emmett L

2547, 28th .

(May) (Lyons Bros) r 543 Dolores
(Ellen) stereotypr Bulletin r 61

r 2411 Clay
School r 1340 Pine

" Francis J (Lyons-Boyland Co) r 430, 31st Av
" Fred iMamiei linisher r 93 Lucy
" Geo H elk r 634, 3d Av
" Gerald & r.. i rt.-rs 110 Sutter
" Harry (Irene) ironwkr r 342 Shotwell
" Harry c bakerv 154s Ocean Av
" Harry J (Annai chauffr r 1155 Divisadero
" Helen C tehr Pub School r Oakland
" Henry ( Fannie I r 2101 Van Ness Av
" Henrv elk Levi Strauss & Co r Alameda
" Henry elk Wells Fargo Nev Natl Bank r

1553 Fulton
" Henry A pipeftr r 1927 Bush
" Henry J asst mgr A L Qulnn r Oakland
" Honora Mrs r llioo'i Greenwich
LYONS HUGH E (Rose) with Cosgrave Cloak

& Suit Co r 80 Ashbury Ter
" Hugh J r 318 Arguello Blvd
" Hugh J 1 Kvelvn L) police r 3005 Clay
" Irving F (Alice) elk r 1950 Leavenworth
" Irving H mgr Rudolph Wurlitzer Co r Fair-

Isabella J Mrs r 195 Downey
• Jas lab r 156 Tehama
" Jas A I.Mabel i lab r 210 Banks
" Jas A (Nettie l stablemn r 1759 Howard
" Jas H Willi Bank of Cal N A r Alameda
" Jas J (Marv Tl elk r 3131 Mission
" Jas J (Johanna) lab r 040, 25th Av
" Jas M molder r loot Broderick
" Jas T (Emma I.) .o..k r 336 Carl
" Jennie phys r 308 Eddy
" Jennie T (wid Frank .11 r 430, 31st Av
" Jerome r 2501 Van Ness Av
" John (Josephine i r 2S1 Castro
" John (Sarah) r 2159 Mission
" John elk r 534 Balboa
" John elk r 911b Folsom
- John meeh r 3335, 19th
" John pkr r 800, 41st Ay-

Paris Nat Bank r 120 Bernard
" John F elk r 55 Dehon
" John F (Marv i prcssnm r 75 Webster
" John F (Amy i li mn SFFD r 48 Harperun SFFD

John J l Mary) r 541 Eureka
" John J (Marie) carp r 1115 Ellis
•' John J (Mary) lab r 581. 27th
" John J (Marv C) molder r 2003 Ellis
" John J I Ellen l police r 1430 Judah
" John .1 (Marian) stcdwkr r 2:127 Folsom
" John M ( Lnerelia I driver r 534 Bartlett
" John M r 2911. 16th
" John M (Cecilia i salsn Foreman & Clark r

134 Joiee
" John W (Mildred) chauffr r 155 Banks
" Jos (Annie i modi r 2H3 Shipley
' Jos E (Mary) chauffr r 312 Joost Av
" Jos F lab l's Custom House r 117 Pixley Al
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